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Cocktails £12

French 75

Moet et Chandon Champagne, Sipsmith Sloe Gin,
lemon juice, sugar

Chelsea Garden

Hendrick’s Gin, elderflower, cucumber, apple juice

Mary Pickford

Havana Club 3yo Rum, lime juice, pineapple juice,
Grenadine, Maraschino

Clappy Apple
Havana Club 7yo Rum, Calvados brandy, fresh apple
juice, soda.

Greyerhound
Absolut Vodka, Benedictine, Italicus, pink grapefruit juice,
lime juice, gomme, liquorice bitters

Peter Rabbit

Absolut Vodka, Kummel, lemon, honey

Mestizo Margerita
Altos Reposado Tequila, Kahlua liqueur, limejuice,
agave syrup

Fresh House Punch,
Jameson Whiskey, peach liquor, lemon juice, gomme,
Earl Grey Tea

Chelsea Fizz
Lot 40 Rye Whisky, lemon juice, egg white, gomme,
soda, Port

Non-Alcoholics

Berry Mojito
Strawberry, raspberry, fresh mint, fresh
limejuice, cranberry juice.

Sparkling Apple
Fresh mint, elderflower, apple juice and
sparking water

Mixers & Juices

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
Soda

Double Dutch Tonics

Classic Indian Tonic

Cucumber & Watermelon

Pomegranate & Basil

Cranberry Tonic Water

Skinny Tonic

Kingdown Still & Sparking Water 75CL

Juices

Orange

Apple

Apple, carrot and ginger

Cucumber, apple and mint

£7

£7

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£3

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£4

£4.5
£4.5
£5.5
£5.5



Liquors & Digestives 50m|

Includes a choice of mixer

Grand Marnier
Kalhua
Limoncello
Amaretto
Baileys
Cointreau
Frangelico
Jagermeister
Sambuca
Sambuca Nera
Southern Comfort
Grappa

Chartreuse

£7
£7
£7
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£9
£9
£10
£16

Beers

Wimbledon Brewery Gold Lager 33 CL
Wimbledon Brewery Quartermaine IPA 33 CL
Wimbledon Brewery Tower Pale Ale 33 CL
Wimbledon Brewery XXXK Vintage Ale 75 CL
Malt Coast India Pale Ale 33 CL

Malt Coast Amber Ale 33 CL

Peroni 33 CL

Aspall Cider 33 CL

Gin 50m| Includes a choice of mixer

Beefeater

Plymouth Sloe & Dry
Bombay Sapphire
Brockman’s
Tanqueray
Portobello

Sipsmith Sloe & Dry
Bimber

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Beefeater 24

VOd I(Cl 50m| Includes a choice of mix

Wyborowa
Absolut Blue
Black Cow
Greygoose

Belvedere

£6
£6.5
£6
£25
£6.5
£6.5
£5
£6.5

£9

£10.5
€11



Tequilla 50ml

Altos Plata

El Jimador Reposado
Patron Cafe

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Cognac 50ml

Courvoisier
Hine VSOP
Tesseron XO 15yo

Calvados 50ml

Chateau Du Breuil 12yo
Berneroy XO 25yo

Armagnac 50ml

Chateau de Laubade Signature

Rum 50m| Includes a choice of mixer

Bacardi Gold
Goslings

Malibu

Havanna Club 3yo
Havanna Club 7yo
Mezan 15yo
Sailor Jerry's

Bacardi

£10
£10
£10
€11
£20

£9
£13
£19

£13
£15

£11

£10
£10
£10
£11
£10
£10
£10
£11

Whisky 50ml

Chivas Regal
Jameson

Glenlivet

JW Black

Macallan

Ardbeg
Cragganmore
Balveni
Bunnahabhain 12yo
Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
Laphroaig
Springbank 10yo
Lagavulin

Talisker 10yo

Arran 1996
Rosebank 21yo
Highland Park 25y0
JW Blue

Port Ellen 83

AmeriCOn WhlSI(y 50m| Includes a choice of mixer

Jack Daniels
Lot 40 Rye Whisky
Makers Mark

Woodford Reserve

Jack Daniels Single Vineyard

Buffalo Trace 15yo0



